
Show #B0742 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 36

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh131.00

2 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (TSU) Emily Woodard129.00

3 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD127.00

4 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson Julie Swanson122.50

5 Gunner Hold Your Fire Renate Lynn Finley RENATE LYNN FINLEY114.00

6 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL (TTU BLACK) CHANCE O'NEAL113.00

7 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) TAMU109.00

8 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN Becky Horlen106.00

9 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) Walker Priester106.00

10 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir103.00

11 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT BLANE THOMPSON101.00

12 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier Mary Beth  Meier93.00

13 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER ELIZABETH HULSLANDER89.00

14 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses86.00

15 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram Jennifer  Ingram81.00

16 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V DIANE HISER78.00

17 Cherokee Stylishstik Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch77.50

18 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Ellen Black (Collegiate) TAMU77.00

19 TAMU Reyette Olena Kylie Reis (TAMU) TAMU76.00

20 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs LARRY & BEVERLEY 73.00

21 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart Judy Boeshart73.00

22 Double Shot Of Mocha Rebecca White Rebecca White71.00

23 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) Addison Fjelstad65.00

24 Eddie Rocks RAB Lydia Brown (TTU TT) Lydia Brown64.00

25 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) Hayley Walker62.00

26 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT BONNY CUNNINGHAM60.00

27 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) Kinsey J Jones60.00

28 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) Gracie Paul58.00

29 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer SHERRI FISCHER58.00

30 Sac River Scooter Crystal Schwalie Crystal Schwalie57.00

31 Solanos Cat N Hat Amy Jacobs Larry or Beverly Jacobs57.00

32 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (Collegiate) Rieta Dufurrena51.00

33 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements BALANCE RANCH44.00

34 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WTAMU) Lauren Brown40.00

35 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (TTU RED) CASEY MITCHELL31.00

36 Imma Dual Jewel Shambry Sanders (TSU) SHAMBRY SANDERS16.00



Show #B0742 (Billy H Steele): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 37

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 76.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars37.00

2 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (TSU) 75.50 Emily Woodard36.00

3 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 74.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD35.00

4 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 74.50 Becky Horlen34.00

5 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 74.50 Kinsey J Jones33.00

6 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.50 Julie Swanson31.50

6 Cherokee Stylishstik Jimmy Lee Vick 73.50 Prairie Point Ranch31.50

8 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 73.50 BLANE THOMPSON30.00

9 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Ellen Black (Collegiate) 73.00 TAMU29.00

10 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh28.00

11 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 73.00 Mary Beth  Meier27.00

12 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir26.00

13 Gunner Hold Your Fire Renate Lynn Finley 73.00 RENATE LYNN FINLEY25.00

14 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 72.50 SHERRI FISCHER24.00

15 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 72.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER23.00

16 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 72.50 TAMU22.00

17 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 21.00

18 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 72.50 Walker Priester20.00

19 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 72.50 V DIANE HISER19.00

20 Solanos Cat N Hat Amy Jacobs 72.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs18.00

21 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 71.50 Judy Boeshart17.00

22 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 71.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses16.00

23 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL (TTU BLACK) 70.50 CHANCE O'NEAL15.00

24 TAMU Reyette Olena Kylie Reis (TAMU) 70.00 TAMU14.00

25 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (TTU RED) 70.00 CASEY MITCHELL13.00

26 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 70.00 BALANCE RANCH12.00

27 Sac River Scooter Crystal Schwalie 70.00 Crystal Schwalie11.00

28 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 70.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM10.00

29 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 69.50 Hayley Walker9.00

30 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 69.50 Jennifer  Ingram8.00

31 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (Collegiate) 69.00 Rieta Dufurrena7.00

32 Double Shot Of Mocha Rebecca White 68.50 Rebecca White6.00

33 Imma Dual Jewel Shambry Sanders (TSU) 67.50 SHAMBRY SANDERS5.00

34 Eddie Rocks RAB Lydia Brown (TTU TT) 66.00 Lydia Brown4.00

35 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 65.50 Gracie Paul3.00

36 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 64.00 Addison Fjelstad2.00

37 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WTAMU) 59.50 Lauren Brown1.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 39

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 74.00 Jennifer  Ingram39.00

2 Gunner Hold Your Fire Renate Lynn Finley 71.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY38.00

3 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL (TTU BLACK) 71.00 CHANCE O'NEAL37.00

4 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 70.00 Walker Priester36.00

5 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 70.00 Addison Fjelstad35.00

6 Tejons Smart Doc Ahley Williamson 70.00 Ashley Williamson34.00

7 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh33.00

8 Eddie Rocks RAB Lydia Brown (TTU TT) 69.00 Lydia Brown32.00

9 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 69.00 Mary Beth  Meier31.00

10 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 69.00 TAMU30.00

11 TAMU Reyette Olena Kylie Reis (TAMU) 68.50 TAMU29.00

12 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 68.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER28.00

13 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 68.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD27.00

14 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 68.00 Julie Swanson26.00

15 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir25.00

16 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 67.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses24.00

17 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 67.00 BLANE THOMPSON23.00

18 Double Shot Of Mocha Rebecca White 66.00 Rebecca White22.00

19 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 66.00 Judy Boeshart21.00

20 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 66.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM20.00

21 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (TSU) 65.00 Emily Woodard19.00

22 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 65.00 Becky Horlen18.00

23 Sac River Scooter Crystal Schwalie 64.00 Crystal Schwalie17.00

24 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Ellen Black (Collegiate) 63.50 TAMU16.00

25 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 63.50 BALANCE RANCH15.00

26 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 63.00 Kinsey J Jones14.00

27 Cherokee Stylishstik Jimmy Lee Vick 61.50 Prairie Point Ranch13.00

28 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 61.00 SHERRI FISCHER12.00

29 Solanos Cat N Hat Amy Jacobs 59.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs11.00

30 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 58.00 Hayley Walker10.00

31 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 55.00 Gracie Paul9.00

32 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 54.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

33 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WTAMU) 53.00 Lauren Brown7.00

OP 34 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (Collegiate) 73.50 Rieta Dufurrena6.00

OP 35 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 65.00 V DIANE HISER5.00

OP 36 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (TTU RED) 62.50 CASEY MITCHELL4.00

OP 37 Imma Dual Jewel Shambry Sanders (TSU) 61.50 SHAMBRY SANDERS3.00

OP 38 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 61.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars2.00

OP 39 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 5.50 ROBBIE KELLY1.00



Show #B0742 (Steven Cooper): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 38

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 76.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars38.00

2 Gunner Hold Your Fire Renate Lynn Finley 75.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY37.00

3 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 74.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD36.00

4 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (TSU) 74.00 Emily Woodard35.00

5 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 74.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh34.00

6 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 74.00 Mary Beth  Meier33.00

7 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 74.00 Julie Swanson32.00

8 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL (TTU BLACK) 73.50 CHANCE O'NEAL31.00

9 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 73.00 BLANE THOMPSON30.00

10 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 72.50 TAMU29.00

11 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 72.50 Walker Priester28.00

12 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Ellen Black (Collegiate) 72.50 TAMU27.00

13 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.00 Robert Muir26.00

14 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 72.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses25.00

15 Cherokee Stylishstik Jimmy Lee Vick 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch24.00

16 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 71.50 Becky Horlen23.00

17 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 70.50 V DIANE HISER22.00

18 Solanos Cat N Hat Amy Jacobs 70.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs21.00

19 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 69.50 Judy Boeshart20.00

20 Double Shot Of Mocha Rebecca White 69.50 Rebecca White19.00

21 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Taylor Godwin (TAMU) 69.50 TAYLOR GODWIN18.00

22 TAMU Reyette Olena Kylie Reis (TAMU) 69.00 TAMU17.00

23 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 68.50 SHERRI FISCHER16.00

24 Eddie Rocks RAB Lydia Brown (TTU TT) 68.50 Lydia Brown15.00

25 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 67.50 Jennifer  Ingram14.00

26 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 67.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER13.00

27 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 67.00 Gracie Paul12.00

28 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 67.00 Addison Fjelstad11.00

29 Sac River Scooter Crystal Schwalie 64.00 Crystal Schwalie10.00

30 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WTAMU) 63.50 Lauren Brown9.00

31 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 62.00 Hayley Walker8.00

32 Imma Dual Jewel Shambry Sanders (TSU) 61.50 SHAMBRY SANDERS7.00

OP 33 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 6.00

OP 34 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 71.00 BALANCE RANCH5.00

OP 35 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (TTU RED) 71.00 CASEY MITCHELL4.00

OP 36 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 71.00 BONNY CUNNINGHAM3.00

OP 37 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 69.50 Kinsey J Jones2.00

OP 38 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (Collegiate) 44.00 Rieta Dufurrena1.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 39

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 The Dream Senorita Emily Woodard (TSU) 76.50 Emily Woodard39.00

2 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 76.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 38.00

3 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (Collegiate) 76.00 Rieta Dufurrena37.00

4 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 75.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh36.00

5 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 75.00 Hayley Walker35.00

6 Jetti Boon Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 73.50 Gracie Paul34.00

7 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.50 Julie Swanson33.00

8 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 73.50 V DIANE HISER32.00

9 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 73.00 Becky Horlen31.00

10 Sixes First Cat ZAC O'NEAL (TTU BLACK) 72.50 CHANCE O'NEAL30.00

11 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 72.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD29.00

12 Heza San Jo Rachel Sembera (TAMU) 72.50 TAMU28.00

13 Oakley Bonny Cunningham (WT 72.50 BONNY CUNNINGHAM27.00

14 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.00 Robert Muir26.00

15 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 72.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER25.00

16 Double Shot Of Mocha Rebecca White 71.00 Rebecca White24.00

17 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (WTAMU) 70.50 Lauren Brown23.00

18 Zans Cooter Cat Walker Priester (Collegiate) 70.00 Walker Priester22.00

19 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 69.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses21.00

20 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 69.00 Jennifer  Ingram20.00

21 Sac River Scooter Crystal Schwalie 68.50 Crystal Schwalie19.00

22 Allocution Blane Thompson (WT 68.00 BLANE THOMPSON18.00

23 Mini Vanilla Mocha Addison Fjelstad (TTU RED) 67.50 Addison Fjelstad17.00

24 TAMU Reyette Olena Kylie Reis (TAMU) 67.00 TAMU16.00

25 Poco Bo Cat Judy Boeshart 65.50 Judy Boeshart15.00

26 Gunner Hold Your Fire Renate Lynn Finley 65.50 RENATE LYNN FINLEY14.00

27 Eddie Rocks RAB Lydia Brown (TTU TT) 65.50 Lydia Brown13.00

28 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 65.50 BALANCE RANCH12.00

29 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 65.00 Kinsey J Jones11.00

30 YR Nifty Remedy Casey Mitchell (TTU RED) 65.00 CASEY MITCHELL10.00

31 Cherokee Stylishstik Jimmy Lee Vick 62.50 Prairie Point Ranch9.00

32 Champ Barbie Claussen 62.50 Barbie Claussen8.00

33 Solanos Cat N Hat Amy Jacobs 62.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

34 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 62.00 SHERRI FISCHER6.00

35 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Ellen Black (Collegiate) 61.50 TAMU5.00

36 TS MISS FOUR ZERO Natalie Matthews 61.50 NAT ALIE MORTON 4.00

37 Get Ya Gun Bobby Hawley 59.50 Bobby Hawley3.00

38 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 57.00 Mary Beth  Meier2.00

OP 39 Imma Dual Jewel Shambry Sanders (TSU) 62.00 SHAMBRY SANDERS1.00


